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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Real3D traces

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

01_organic. jpg pix/real3 76K 248xReal 3D v2 rendered Jpeg of lake

02_scifi. jpg pix/real3 93K 248%Real3D v2 rendered Jpeg of Toys

03_photo. jpg pix/real3 78K 248+Real3D v2 rendered Jpeg of Slides

03_scifi.jpg pix/real3 102K 248+Real3D v2 rendered Jpeg of Lab

57Chevy.1lzh pix/real3 168K 264+«Rendered with Real3Dv2 by Vinh Le (JPEG)

68020cpu.lha pix/real3 303K 226%Real3d traced pic of 68020 CPU

Afinal.lha pix/real3 486K 97+Anim made by Samyl

afridge.lha pix/real3 42K 97+Picture made by Samyl

airbrush.lha pix/real3 34K 220+«R3D picture of an airbrush

Ami4000.1zh pix/real3 251K 265+«Rendered with Real3Dv2 by Vinh Le

AmigaCD32. jpg pix/real3 153K 174%Real3d rendered pic.

AmiReal.lzh pix/real3 283K 265+«Rendered with Real3Dv2 by Vinh Le

AmiRule. lha pix/real3 224K 88«A fantasy pix made in REAL3DV3.3

AmyReport. jpg pix/real3 40K 75%An Amiga 4000 rendered with Real3D

anello. jpg pix/real3 36K 131%xReal3D V3.05 rendered picture.

Animals. Jjpg pix/real3 119K 198«Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.

Astro.lzh pix/real3 401K 140+«Two pictures rendered with Real3D 3.05

bab_sheep.lha pix/real3 339K 148+«Real3D rendered picture, including source <+
project.

bab_snowman. lha pix/real3 385K 148+Real3D rendered picture, including source <
project.

bab_temple.lha pix/real3 244K 148+Real3D rendered picture, including source <
project.

Barscene. jpg pix/real3 82K 246+«Real3d traced image of a Bar

BasketBall. jpg pix/real3 51K 122«Basketball rendered with Real3D V3

Billard_Blue. jpg pix/real3 42K 215%724%x482 Real3D V2 raytrace. Billards with <
soft sha

BirdOfP1l.1lha pix/real3 125K 128+Klingon Bird of prey 1. Render by A.
Erlandsson

BirdOfP2.1lha pix/real3 167K 128+Klingon Bird of prey 2. Render by A. &
Erlandsson

BirdOfP3.lha pix/real3 136K 128+Klingon Bird of prey 3. Render by A. ¢«

Erlandsson
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blimp.lha pix/real3 33K 300xReal 3d generated picture of a blimp - Jjpg <
format

Books. jpg pix/real3 72K  96+Ray traced image

Bowling. jpg pix/real3 50K 265+«Real 3D V2 raytraced bowling alley [DD]

bug_b. jpg pix/real3 113K 80*Image made with REAL3Dv1.42

Camera. jpg pix/real3 156K 70+Traced pic.Showing Minolta Photocamera

CanalLol. jpg pix/real3 92K 114xA canal lock

Canallo3. jpg pix/real3 61K 114xA canal lock

CanallLo4. jpg pix/real3 64K 114xA canal lock

CanalLo5. jpg pix/real3 60K 114%A canal lock

CanalLo6. jpg pix/real3 47K 114+A canal lock

canyon. jpg pix/real3 81K 131%xReal3D V3.05 rendered picture.

causticR3D. jpg pix/real3 33K 74%xR3Dv3.3 experimental caustic image.

church. jpg pix/real3 524K 54+This is a great rendered pix of a church <+
made in r

Coco.lha pix/real3 100K 227+«Photo-realistic clouds with ESSENCE & <
IMAGINE by F

CocoIsland.lha pix/real3 100K 227+«Photo-realistic clouds with ESSENCE & <
IMAGINE by F

Cocoon.lha pix/real3 76K 107+Picture done by Abe using Real 3D.

Coffee. jpg pix/real3 81K 86xRay traced image of a living room

CogBelt. jpg pix/real3 159K 198«Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.

cognac. jpg pix/real3 98K 144xRealistic Glass rendered with Real3D V3.3

Coinchip. jpg pix/real3 107K 78%R3D V2-picture - by Z!b

Cokelt. jpg pix/real3 97K 76+0bviously a Coke

compass.lha pix/real3 31K 220+Jpeg picture of compass done with Real3D

compassiff.lha pix/real3 113K 293«Real 3D Professional generated picture of a <

compas

comp_b. jpg pix/real3 201K 80*Image made with REAL3Dv1.42

CoolingSystem. jpg pix/real3 234K 65+The model of my CPU cooler.

CosyFire. jpg pix/real3 366K 174+xReal3d rendered pic.

cowboy. jpg pix/real3 27K 244+R3D render of bspline head from an example <+
of the

Creatures.lha pix/real3 407K 65+«Real 3D renders, 4 pictures

cyberscape.lha pix/real3 409K 182+A Real3D picture made by Vision 3

dlinfo.lha pix/real3 90K 326+Rendering of bicycle wheel scene

dandare.lha pix/real3 122K 300«Real 3d pic of a Golden Age rocket

Daniel. jpg pix/real3 139K 186+«Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.

Decraiser.lha pix/real3 157K 130%Picture done with Real 3D V3

DelivranceJPG.lha pix/real3 122K 262xNice surealistic JPEG raytraced picture by <
Eric Ma

desert.lha pix/real3 133K 97«Picture made with Real3D 3.3

Disk_anim.lha pix/real3 468K 75+A Rotating Floppy Disk done in Real 3D V1.4

docking. jpg pix/real3 99K 73xScience-fiction image

Door. jpg pix/real3 126K 198+Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.

Dragon.lha pix/real3 260K 60+A chinese dragon fighting a chineman <
modelised and

Drugs3D.lha pix/real3 264K 108+«3D Picture of drugs rendered with Real 3D

DS9_1.1lha pix/real3 180K 123«DeepSpace 9 station. Render A. Erlandsson

DS9_2.1ha pix/real3 113K 123+«DeepSpace 9 station. Render A. Erlandsson

DS9_3.1lha pix/real3 69K 123xDeepSpace 9 station. Render A. Erlandsson

DS9_4.1ha pix/real3 152K 123+DeepSpace 9 station. Render A. Erlandsson

duck. lha pix/real3 33K 220+Raytraced rubber duck done with Real3D

duckiff.lha pix/real3 111K 293«Real 3D Professional generated picture of a <

rubber
earth. jpg pix/real3 49K 215%724x482 Real3D V2 raytrace. Topographic <=

bumpmapped
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eglise.lha
elite.lha
Factory.lha
fight. jpg
fiore2_b.jpg
fishiff.lha
Escher

FishinTime. jpg
Fly.Jjpg
FoggyMorning. jpg
frigo.lha
Galeriel. jpg
Galerie2. jpg
Garden. jpg
GirlInShower. jpg
GlasszeneOl. jpg
gnt_gfx.lha

One/Gen
Grave. jpg
graveiff.lha

grave

handpic.lha
head.lha
headpic.lha
Helicon2. jpg
hilbert. jpg

with Real
HowToDoIt. jpg
Image. jpg

Abe. Boxe
JellyMonster. jpg
KB. jpg
KidDraw. jpg
Kosmo. jpg

A1200 3D p
legs.lha
LivingRoom. jpg
Lizard. jpg
ljus. jpg

nice bkg
Locust. jpg
Lost. jpg
LostCty. jpg
LostCty2. jpg
M+M. jpg
Margaux_H.lha
MarsTrip. jpg
Merry.jpg

pic)

MerryChristmas.lha

MicroBike. jpg
midage.lha

MMs_Real3DPics.lha

MsPacman. jpg
ms_tenac.lha
Mug. jpg
Murano. jpg

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

41K
463K
204K
74K
150K
95K

146K
138K
184K

72K
182K
168K
108K
329K
192K
178K

64K
104K

121K
97K
86K
129K
148K

171K
64K

137K
91K
331K
96K

75K
73K
85K
324K

54K
162K
105K
95K
75K
130K
94K
89K

186K
280K
259K
347K
75K
313K
39K
TTK

97+«Picture made with Real3D 3.3

99xA collection of SF images
235%xA real3dvV2 trace of an industrial scene.
131%Real3D V3.05 rendered picture.

80xImage made with REAL3Dv1.42
293xReal 3D Professional generated picture of a <«

174xReal3d rendered pic.

186+Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.

174xReal3d rendered pic.

97xPicture made with Real3D 3.3

118«REAL3D Raytracing Picture

118+xREAL3D Raytracing Picture

174xRendered Picture.

174xReal3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

118+xREAL3D Raytracing Picture

87+xThe Party 6 Graphics compo contribution by <>

79«Ray Traced picture of a grave
293xReal 3D Professional generated picture of a «

326xRobot hand rendered with Real 3D
97xPicture made with Real3D 3.3

326*Glass hand rendered with Real 3D
107«Real 3D pic by Abe. A Future City.
180+Picture of a ’'3d-Hilbert function’ (done <+

174+xRendered Picture.

107+xStupid Nice Picture done with Real 3D by <

198«Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.
186xPictury rendered with Real3d V2.

174xReal3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

107+«Real 3D picture by Abe. One of my first <+

291xReal 3D trace
174xRendered Picture.
246%Real3d traced image of a Lizard
97xMy first Rendered Pic. Nice Candle with <+

109+«Real3D V3.05 rendered picture of a robot.
186+xPictury rendered with Real3d V2.

99«At the search of the Lost City

99«At the search of the Lost City II
129xReal 3D V3.0 rendert picture
113%Picture dedicated to Margaux Hemingway
174xRendered Picture.
174xReal3D V2.49 Rendered Picture. (christmas <+
43xA christmas card

198«Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.

99+«Two 'middle age’ images
243xReal 3D 1.3/2.0 raytraced images

174+xRendered Picture.

186xRay-tracing of a tenacled ship

122xMug rendered with Real3D V3

72xPictures of some glass animals
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MyDesk. lha pix/real3 220K 60%An Amiga 1200 all equiped on a desk.

NoTime. lha pix/real3 186K 130+«Picture done with Real 3D V3

nvx_rays.lha pix/real3 1.5M b54«Meson’s 4th Place in Asm ’97 Trace compo

Oaxoa. Jjpg pix/real3 133K 108+«Wonderful ray-traced picture

OilLamp.lzh pix/real3 103K 265+«Rendered with Real3Dv2 by Vinh Le

Oops. jpg pix/real3 114K 174+«Real3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

Orologio. jpg pix/real3 46K 93+Traced image of a watch

OurCity.lha pix/real3 247K 122+Picture done with Real 3D V3

OurRoom. lha pix/real3 262K 122%Picture done with Real 3D V3

Pedro. jpg pix/real3 109K 186«Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.

PhonePat. jpg pix/real3 56K 76%A simple telephone

Ph_ROUX_Images.lha pix/real3 1.2M 100xRaytraced by Philippe ROUX

pirateship.lha pix/real3 28K 300«Real 3d generated picture of a spaceship - <
iff for

place.lha pix/real3 29K 97xPicture made with Real3D 3.3

Poolscene. jpg pix/real3 78K 246+Real3d traced image of a Pooltable

P_MOBILE. jpg pix/real3 82K 198xPictury rendered with Real3d V2.

QuadroHelix. jpg pix/real3 22K 122«Picture rendered with Real3D V3

RADesign3. jpg pix/real3 47K 122xLogo rendered with Real3D V3

Rapier. jpg pix/real3 71K 215%736x566 Real3D V2 raytrace. A Raptor <=
starship from

Raptor. jpg pix/real3 44K 215%x736x566 Real3D V2 raytrace. A Raptor <>
starship from

raypicsII.lha pix/real3 292K 316%5 ray traced pictures (real3D)

RC_CAR. jpg pix/real3 241K 174%«Real3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

Real3D_2_0_pcs.lha pix/real3 142K 307xSome demo pictures from upcoming Real3D 2.0

realcloc. jpg pix/real3 433K 117+«RealClock/J.E.Arud (1024x768)

rockpool. jpg pix/real3 128K 72%R3Dv3.3 waves,mud, rocks.

roompics.lha pix/real3 238K 326+«Room scene images rendered with Real 3D

rose. jpg pix/real3 185K 18l*Raytraced picture of a rose (done with <+
Real3D)

Rubik. jpg pix/real3 163K 198«Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.

SadHeart. jpg pix/real3 224K 174+«Real3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

SAT1_DAR_ek. jpg pix/real3 118K 121*Raytracing of a megacolor balls like SATIl- <
sign.

Sauna.lha pix/real3 81K 265xReal 3D V2 raytraced Finnish Sauna [DD]

SB_Couloir. jpg pix/real3 112K 233+«RAYTRACING JPEG made with Real3DV2.34

SB_Temple. jpg pix/real3 113K 233+«RAYTRACING JPEG made with Real3DV2.34

scoutship.lha pix/real3 24K 300«Real 3d generated picture of a spaceship - <
iff for

Scrivania. jpg pix/real3 48K 88xReal 3D 3 raytraced image

scrivan_b. jpg pix/real3 149K 80*Image made with REAL3Dv1.42

see_it.lha pix/real3 297K 1l47+«Traced picture by J.E.Arud made with Real3D <«
V3

shaker. jpg pix/real3 101K 129+«Real 3D V3.0 rendert picture

spacelab.lha pix/real3 70K 268+Iff picture done by Andy Jones In Real 3D <>
v1.42

SpaceStation. jpg pix/real3 142K 174+«Real3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

sprucepic.lha pix/real3 97K 326xSpruce tree rendered with Real 3D

Stationl. jpg pix/real3 115K 78%R3D V2-picture: A space-station - by Z!b

Station3. jpg pix/real3 112K 78+Inside of the space-station - by Z!b

SteamEngine. jpg pix/real3 99K 174xReal3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

ST_EngineRoom. jpg pix/real3 65K 174+«Real3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

Sunset. jpg pix/real3 111K 174+«Real3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

table.lha pix/real3 264K 88«*A pix of a table scene made in REAL3DV3.3

TagePic.lha pix/real3 225K 304+Real 3D pictures

teiera. jpg pix/real3 95K 99+A niced metal Teapot
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temple. lha
temple3. jpg
ToiletteOl. jpg
ToolTable. jpg
Toys. jpg
TvDinner. jpg
twoshps.lha

and En
T_of_P.jpg
UnitedColors. jpg
Unreal. lha
UWAisle. jpg

down there
Vectrex.lha
venice. jpg
Venus. jpg
Venus3. lha
Vof. jpg
Vof2.jpg
Voyagerl.lha
Voyager2.lha

Erlandsson
Voyager_123.1lha

Erlandsson
VRobotBk.1lzh
VRobotFr.1lzh
WasserhahnOl. jpg
waterjmp. jpg
wavepic.lha
Wheel. jpg
William. Jjpg

Formulal cars
William94b. jpg

Formulal cars
WindTurbine. jpg
Winter. jpg
xballs.lha

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3

pix/real3
pix/real3

316K
239K
236K
160K
56K
73K
38K

34K
67K
158K
50K

137K
344K

12K

69K
121K
101K
127K
107K

102K

108K
88K
186K
10K
118K
40K
49K

40K

159K

111K
110K

104xA pix of a temple made in real3dv3
89xA pix of a temple made in real3dv3

118+REAL3D Raytracing Picture

198«Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.
96+«A room with some toys.

174xReal3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

300+«Real 3d generated pictures of Thunderbird 3 <«

76xA big tower made of different materials

96+«Some pencils.

296xRaytrace of Sky Floating Images
Abe’s little robot walking <>

107«Real 3D pic.

156«Real3d render of a VECTREX
104xA pix made in real3dv3.

29«The planet Venus

27xA pix of the planet Venus
174xReal3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.
174+xReal3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.

128xStarTrek Voyager.
128xST Voyager from below.

128%xST Voyager 3 diff views.

265+«Rendered with Real3Dv2 by Vinh Le
265«Rendered with Real3Dv2 by Vinh Le
118+xREAL3D Raytracing Picture
71xWaterjump rendered in Real3d vl.4
326xWater surface rendered with Real 3D
122xCar wheel rendered with Real3D V3

211«Real3D pics of 94’

211«Real3D pics of 94’

Williams/Renault

Williams/Renault

198«Pictury rendered with Real3d V2.
174+xReal3D V2.49 Rendered Picture.
179«Picture rendered with Real 3D

(HAM/ JPEG)

Render by A.Erlandsson
Render by A. ¢

Render by A.

<_'>
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